
U14MS
England Sabre U14 Ranking Event 2
23 April 2023 - 14:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 BUXTON William SHAKS 999 05/10/2009
2 CHIU Alfie PDFA 999 29/11/2010
3 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 999 21/07/2009
4 FINNIE Henry PDFA 30 06/11/2009
5 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 7 15/01/2010
6 JAGO Sebastian SHAKS 49 07/10/2011
7 KURUCZ Kende TRURFC 7 20/05/2009
8 MOK Chun Kiu PDFA 4 03/10/2011
9 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKS 999 20/05/2009
10 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 19 27/01/2013
11 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR 22 01/01/2012
12 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR 12 01/01/2009
13 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 5 01/01/2009
14 FISHER Ted PDFA GBR 39 01/01/2011
15 GREENE Alex MXFC GBR 999 01/01/2009
16 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR 2 01/01/2010
17 KHIANI Akaash PDFA GBR 999 11/04/2009
18 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 999 01/01/2009
19 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 3 01/01/2010
20 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 24 01/01/2010
21 WOO Hei Lim Jayden PDFA GBR 21 01/01/2011
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR 2
2 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 3
3 MOK Chun Kiu PDFA 4
4 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 5
5 KURUCZ Kende TRURFC 7
6 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 7
7 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR 12
8 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 19
9 WOO Hei Lim Jayden PDFA GBR 21
10 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR 22
11 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 24
12 FINNIE Henry PDFA 30
13 FISHER Ted PDFA GBR 39
14 JAGO Sebastian SHAKS 49
15 KHIANI Akaash PDFA GBR 999
16 GREENE Alex MXFC GBR 999
17 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 999
18 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 999
19 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKS 999
20 CHIU Alfie PDFA 999
21 BUXTON William SHAKS 999
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Piste 2

14:10

Referee(s):

HIYAMA Yoji (SHAKS / GBR)

BURGESS Henry PDFA / GBR

FINNIE Henry PDFA

LEARNER Henry PDFA / GBR

HOBBS Zachary PDFA / GBR

WOODCOCK Alex SHAKS

KURUCZ Kende TRURFC

GREENE Alex MXFC / GBR

Piste 3

14:10

Referee(s):

JANSEN Loek (GBR)

LUCAS George PDFA / GBR

LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA / GBR

JAGO Sebastian SHAKS

CHIU Alfie PDFA

YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA

IRELAND Innes SHAKS

FISHER Ted PDFA / GBR

Piste 7

14:10

Referee(s):

YANG Chenguang (David) (PDFA / HKG)

MOK Chun Kiu PDFA

WOO Hei Lim Jayden PDFA / GBR

ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA / GBR

FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS

BUXTON William SHAKS

KHIANI Akaash PDFA / GBR

DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC / GBR
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Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BUXTON William SHAKS 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
3 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
4 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
5 WOO Hei Lim Jayden PDFA GBR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
6 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKS 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
9 KURUCZ Kende TRURFC 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
10 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 4 0.67 21 18 +3 Advanced
11 GREENE Alex MXFC GBR 3 0.50 26 17 +9 Advanced
12 FISHER Ted PDFA GBR 3 0.50 17 17 0 Advanced
13T MOK Chun Kiu PDFA 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
13T JAGO Sebastian SHAKS 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
15 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
16 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Advanced
17 KHIANI Akaash PDFA GBR 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Advanced
18 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 1 0.17 9 27 -18 Advanced
19 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Advanced
20 CHIU Alfie PDFA 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Advanced
21 FINNIE Henry PDFA 0 0.00 1 30 -29 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 01/01/2009
2 BUXTON William SHAKS 05/10/2009
3T WOO Hei Lim Jayden PDFA GBR 01/01/2011
3T LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
5 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
6 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKS 20/05/2009
7 KURUCZ Kende TRURFC 20/05/2009
8 GREENE Alex MXFC GBR 01/01/2009
9 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 15/01/2010
10 HOBBS Zachary PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
11 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 21/07/2009
12 FISHER Ted PDFA GBR 01/01/2011
13T MOK Chun Kiu PDFA 03/10/2011
13T JAGO Sebastian SHAKS 07/10/2011
15 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 01/01/2009
16 KHIANI Akaash PDFA GBR 11/04/2009
17 BURGESS Henry PDFA GBR 01/01/2009
18 YEREMEYEV Matthew PDFA 27/01/2013
19 ACEVES BECH Edgar PDFA GBR 01/01/2012
20 CHIU Alfie PDFA 29/11/2010
21 FINNIE Henry PDFA 06/11/2009
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Name Region Country BFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HIYAMA Yoji GBR 143962 Ref: 1
JANSEN Loek GBR Ref: 1
YANG Chenguang (David) HKG 147275 Ref: 1


